
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
5 

02 
81 
60 
26 
87 
74 
20 
09 
86 
30 
25 
68 

Name 
Gerard Lopez  / Marcel Faessler 
Pierce Marshall / Eric Foss 
Juan Gonzalez / Roberto Gonzalez / Butch Leitzinger 
Bob Neapole / Guy Cosmo 
Chip Romer 
Farhan Siddiqi 
John Reisman / Tristan Nunez 
Donald Yount / Buckeye Kvamme 
Wally Owens / Kevin Owens 
Dave House / Paul LaHaye 
Michael Schmitz 
Martin Bruhat / Robert Haub 
Stanley Fulton 

Class 
F-1 
F-1 
F-1 
F-1 
F-4 
F-5 
F-5 
F-4 
F-6 
F-5 
F-5 
F-7 
F-5 

Best Tm 
1:34.033 
1:36.208 
1:38.180 
1:41.277 
1:45.165 
1:46.282 
1:46.739 
1:47.314 
1:49.842 
1:52.185 
1:54.741 
1:55.657 
1:59.118 

Total Tm 
18:26.115 
14:43.498 
15:56.554 
13:40.173 
17:48.480 
16:09.579 
7:22.512 
9:05.550 
9:18.649 

17:10.820 
10:10.322 
11:16.390 
15:49.979 

Diff 

2.175 
4.147 
7.244 

11.132 
12.249 
12.706 
13.281 
15.809 
18.152 
20.708 
21.624 
25.085 

Gap 

2.175 
1.972 
3.097 
3.888 
1.117 
0.457 
0.575 
2.528 
2.343 
2.556 
0.916 
3.461 

Laps 
8 
9 
8 
8 

10 
9 
4 
5 
5 
9 
5 
5 
7 

Car Info 
2019 Cadillac Dallara DPi 
2017 Cadillac Dallara DPi 
2017 Cadillac Dallara DPi 
2020 Acura ARX-05 
2018 Ligier JS P3 
2022 Duqueine D-08 LMP3 
2022 Ligier JS P320 
2010 Oreca FLM-09 
2014 Coyote Corvette DP 
2016 Ligier JS P3 
2019 Norma M30 
2014 Praga R1T 
2017 Ligier JS P315 

Team 
Marcel Faessler 
Pierce Marshall 
Juan Gonzalez 
Bob Neapole 
Chip Romer 
Farhan Siddiqi 
John Reisman 
Donald Yount 
Wally Owens 
Dave House 
Michael Schmitz 
Martin Bruhat 
Stanley Fulton 
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HSR Classic 24 Hour / Daytona Historics 
Classic 24 Group F 

Classic 24 Group F Qualifying Race 

Race (10 Laps) started at 18:53:25 

Daytona International Speedway 3.560 miles 

11/7/2025 18:45 


